
Mardi Gras Potato Salad

POTATO MARDI GRAS 2/8#

Product Last Saved Date:04 September 2014

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size:

Number of Servings per Package:

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat:

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat

Sat. Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Calories per gram

Fat Carbohydrate Protein

Not applicable

Red Potatoes, Potatoes, Mayonnaise (soybean oil, water, egg yolks, vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, salt, spice, calcium disodium EDTA to protect
flavor), Celery, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Onion, Red Bell Pepper, Sweet Pickles (cured cucumbers, high fructose corn syrup, water, vinegar, salt,
modified tapioca starch, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate, natural flavor, calcium chloride), Mustard (water, vinegar, mustard seed, salt, sugar, soybean oil,
turmeric, annatto, garlic, spices, xanthan gum, calcium disodium EDTA; retains product freshness, natural flavor, citric acid), Vinegar, Salt, Modified Corn
Starch, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate to protect flavor, Dried Parsley, Spice, Xanthan Gum, Annatto Color

130 GR

200 100

24 g

17%

2.5 g 12%

0 g

10 mg 3%

460 mg 19%

11 g

2 g 9%

5 g

2 g

2% 4%

0% 4%

Prepared/Preserved Foods Variety Packs

GPC Description

Resers

Brand Brand Owner

RESER'S FINE FOODS INC.

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

18 LB 16 LB USA No No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

11.6 IN 5.8 IN 9.4 IN 24x3 37 Days 33 FA / 40 FA

65g 80g

20g

300mg

2,400mg

300g

25g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

375g

30g

9 4 4

Keep Refrigerated

28

NA

 Product Specifications:

Ready to eat potato salad

 Handling Suggestions:

 More Information:

 Serving Suggestions:

 Benefits:

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

8%

Per Srv Per Srv

0.366 CF

Volume

2 X 8 LB

Pack
Man Prod

Code
Dist Prod

Code

10071117004172

Pack DescriptionGTIN

71117.00417 POTATO MARDI GRAS 2/8#006018

 Ingredients:

 Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='None' NI='No Info Provided'):

Soy - N

Milk - N

Wheat - N

Peanuts - N

TreeNuts - NI

Nuts - NFish - N

Eggs - C

Crustacean - N
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