

# Mardi Gras Potato Salad

POTATO MARDI GRAS 2/8#

Product Last Saved Date:04 September 2014

# **Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size: 130 GR

Number of Servings per Package: 28

**Amount Per Serving** 

Calories: 200 Calories from Fat: 100

Protein 4

Total Fat 11 g	17%
Saturated Fat 2.5 g	12%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 10 mg	3%
Sodium 460 mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate 24 g	8%
Dietary Fiber 2 g	9%

Sugars 5 g

Pr	otein	2	a
ГΙ	otem	_	ч

Vitamin A	Per Srv 2%	Vitamin C	Per Srv 4%
Calcium	0%	Iron	4%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories	2,000	2,500	
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg	
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	
Calories per gram				

Carbohydrate 4

Fat 9

**Handling Suggestions:** Keep Refrigerated

Product Specification	ons:
-----------------------	------

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
71117.00417	006018	10071117004172	2 X 8 LB	POTATO MARDI GRAS 2/8#

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Resers	RESER'S FINE FOODS INC.	Prepared/Preserved Foods Variety Packs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
18 LB	16 LB	USA	No	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TIxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.6 IN	5.8 IN	9.4 IN	0.366 CF	24x3	37 Days	33 FA / 40 FA

# Ingredients:

Red Potatoes, Potatoes, Mayonnaise (soybean oil, water, egg yolks, vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, salt, spice, calcium disodium EDTA to protect flavor), Celery, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Onion, Red Bell Pepper, Sweet Pickles (cured cucumbers, high fructose corn syrup, water, vinegar, salt, modified tapioca starch, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate, natural flavor, calcium chloride), Mustard (water, vinegar, mustard seed, salt, sugar, soybean oil, turmeric, annatto, garlic, spices, xanthan gum, calcium disodium EDTA; retains product freshness, natural flavor, citric acid), Vinegar, Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate to protect flavor, Dried Parsley, Spice, Xanthan Gum, Annatto Color

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='None' NI='No Info Provided'):				
Eggs - C	Milk - N	Peanuts - N		
Soy - N	Wheat - N	TreeNuts - NI		
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	Nuts - N		

### Benefits:

Not applicable

### **Serving Suggestions:**

Ready to eat potato salad

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

## More Information: